
Published Declined Report for The North and South Trust Limited
Meeting date: 24 Feb 2022
From:24 Feb 2022 To:24 Feb 2022

App No Applicant Name Grant Category Requested
Amount

Compliant
Amount

Approved
Amount

Declined
Amount

Declined
Partial or Full

Reason for
Decline Relationship

NS4777
ASTHMA NEW ZEALAND

INCORPORATED
Social / Community $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $0.00 $10,000.00 Full IF

NS4807
Athletics New Zealand

(Incorporated)
Sport / Physical Activities $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $0.00 $5,000.00 Full IF

NS4819
EAST COAST BAYS CRICKET

INCORPORATED
Sport / Physical Activities $5,500.00 $5,500.00 $0.00 $5,500.00 Full IF

NS4804
Epilepsy Association of New

Zealand Incorporated
Social / Community $4,000.00 $4,000.00 $0.00 $4,000.00 Full IF

NS4802 Glenavon School Education $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $0.00 $25,000.00 Full IF

NS4803
GREENHITHE TENNIS CLUB

INCORPORATED
Sport / Physical Activities $6,000.00 $6,000.00 $0.00 $6,000.00 Full IF

NS4813
HOWICK-PAKURANGA CRICKET

CLUB INCORPORATED
Sport / Physical Activities $13,750.00 $13,750.00 $0.00 $13,750.00 Full IF

NS4833

ROYAL NEW ZEALAND

FOUNDATION OF THE BLIND

INCORPORATED

Art / Culture / Heritage / Conservation $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $0.00 $10,000.00 Full IF

NS4842
SURF LIFE SAVING NORTHERN

REGION INCORPORATED
Social / Community $10,769.00 $10,769.00 $0.00 $10,769.00 Full IF

NS4822
THE AUCKLAND CRICKET

ASSOCIATION INCORPORATED
Sport / Physical Activities $30,000.00 $30,000.00 $0.00 $30,000.00 Full IF

NS4810
The Auckland Diving Community

Trust
Social / Community $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $0.00 $10,000.00 Full IF

NS4795
THE MARIST AUCKLAND WATER

POLO CLUB INCORPORATED
Sport / Physical Activities $2,537.00 $1,721.00 $0.00 $2,537.00 Full IF

 Meeting Total: $132,556.00 $131,740.00 $0.00 $132,556.00  

8 Mar 2022 15:26:50 Page 1 of 2



Reasons for partial or declined funding
Notes
IF Insufficient Funds W Withdrawn
NAP Authorised Purpose AO Overdue
OA Outside Area INC Incomplete
RT Retrospective

8 Mar 2022 15:26:50 Page 2 of 2




